www. woosens.com 1
WSS series PCBA serial output inclination module
Product introduction
WOOSENS WSS series PCBA serial output inclinometer module has UART and TTL two kind
of output interface. Customers can choose the appropriate output interface according to
the actual situation of your own system. the module use standard MODBUS-RTU
protocol，It is convenient for customers who use bus communication and is compatible
with other standard protocol modules.

www. woosens.com 2
1 2 3 4 5 6
 1 2 3 4 5 6
Mechanical Characteristic Interface Definition(The module requires cable 11202-061813-011)
pin1 pin2 pin3 pin4 pin5 pin6
NC TXD TTL RXD VIN GND
2.00 ±0.2mm
5.60 ±0.2mm
Y-
X+ X-
Ordering information
Range    Axis Part number
±15° single/dual WSS110-L15C/WSS120-L15C
±30° single/dual WSS110-L30C/WSS120-L30C
±90° single/dual WSS110-L90C/WSS120-L90C
0-360° Single WSS110-L36C
Power supply:  5V
Range    Axis Part number
±15° single/dual WSS210-L15C/WSS220-L15C
±30° single/dual WSS210-L30C/WSS220-L30C
±90° single/dual WSS210-L90C/WSS220-L90C
0-360° Single WSS210-L36C
Communication Protocol
For the communication protocol, please refer to
<The serial output Inclinometer Module Communication